Score

Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Team
Time

10/05/21

Team Results

Runner

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

1 Morrow Little Miami JH

2 % Bethel-Tate

3 Batavia MS

4 Wilmington

5 Western Brown

6 Batavia Clermont
Northeastern MS

7 ﬁ Williamsburg

8 Goshen MS

DNP Clarksville

Clinton-Massie MS

DNP Fayetteville-Perry

DNP @ Blanchester
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43

101

103

107

116

118

145

149

1:05:08

1:10:31

1:11:04

1:11:03

1:15:06

1:12:14

1:19:46

1:15:01

57:21

1:02:33

13:33

Avg
13:02
14:.07
14:13
14:13
15:02

14:27

15:58
15:01

14:21

15:39

13:33

6:31

7:04

7:07

7:.07

7:31

714

7:59

7:31

711

7:50

6:47

Gap
2:01
3:05
2:20
2:39
9:12

2:46

7:57

1:33

2-5-8-16-18-23-24

3-7-31-45-46-49-54
9-11-17-36-53-58
6-10-25-47-48-59
1-19-33-35-63-67

4-28-34-37-50

13-29-30-52-64
20-39-42-43-51-57-61

21-22-26-44

14-15-40-62

12

Scoring Order
2-5-8-13-15-18-19
3-7-24-33-34-37-42
9-11-14-28-41-44
6-10-20-35-36-45
1-16-25-27-47-49

4-21-26-29-38

12-22-23-40-48
17-30-31-32-39-43-46

4 Runners

4 Runners

1 Runner

10/5/2021 5:25pm



Place Name

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

Brayden Dill
Justin Evans

Owen Speed
Jackson Crawford

Brayden Tudor

Cooper Short
Carter Moss
Jake Allen

Anden Alexander
Colton Anderson
Collin Iker
Carson Wyss
Preston Young
Tyler Short
Ayden Wells
Jackson Sekela

Aarush Settipalli
Seth Krentscher

Tyler Hitt
Kevin Foster
Danny Mefford

Bryson Geyer
Jack Arnholt
Tyson Judd

Jacob Vance
Trent Bennett

Ryne Reynolds
Wyatt Fisher

Noah Gilbert
Landen Walls
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Grade
8
8

8

8
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

10/05/21 -
Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Western Brown ~ 11:15.9 1 31 Maximus Cooney
Morrow Little Miami  11:484 2 32 Nolan Hamm
JH
Bethel-Tate 12:17.3 33 Cash Smith
Batavia Clermont  12:40.2 4 34 Benjamin Burdsall
Northeastern MS
Morrow Little Miami  12:43.6 5 35 Ely Hansel
JH 36 Thomas Richmond
Wilmington 12439 6 37 Trent Mcintosh
Bethel-Tate 12577 7
Morrow Little Miami  12:58.9 8 38 Charlie Cooper
JH
Batavia MS 13134 9 39 Dekota Colvin
Wilmington 13:31.5 10 40 Keegan Craycraft
Batavia MS 13:31.7 11 41  Zach Guthrie
Blanchester 13:32.1
Wiliamsburg ~ 13:407 12 42 Nathan Burke
Fayetteville-Perry  13:44.2 43 Noah Orr
Fayetteville-Perry ~ 13:46.0 44 Mack Hensley
Morrow Iﬁle Miami 13:47.7 13 45 Gabe Powers
BataviaMS 13488 14 46 Cole Goodman
Morrow Little Miami  13:49.2 15 47 Jeremiah Schiabach
JH 48 Maxwell McDermott
Western Brown ~ 13:51.5 16 49 Matt Kelley
Goshen MS 13:549 17 50 Devon Hodge
Clarksville 13:56.6
Clinton-Massie MS 51 Nathan Rose
Clarksville 13:58.4 52 Charlie Watts
Clinton-Massie MS 5 e Se
Morrow biﬁle Miami 14:00.0 18 54 Nathan Riddle
Morrow Little Miami  14:01.3 19 55 Logan Jordan
JH 56 Logan Dipzinski
Wilmington 14:.026 20
Clarksvile ~ 14:04.4 37 Tyler Jones
Clinton-Massie MS 58 Landon Condo
Morrow Little Miami  14:14.6 39 Scotty Hall Jr.
JH 60 Ben Bowling
Batavia Clermont  14:26.5 21
Northeastern MS 61 Lucas Deemer
Williamsburg 14271 22 62 Brody Feldhaus
Williamsburg 14:31.2

Grade
8
7
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Team
Bethel-Tate

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Western Brown

Batavia Clermont
Northeastern MS

Western Brown
Batavia MS

Batavia Clermont
Northeastern MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Goshen MS
Fayetteville-Perry

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Goshen MS
Goshen MS

Clarksville
Clinton-Massie MS

Bethel-Tate
Bethel-Tate
Wilmington
Wilmington
Bethel-Tate

Batavia Clermont
Northeastern MS

Goshen MS
Williamsburg
Batavia MS
Bethel-Tate
Bethel-Tate

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Goshen MS
Batavia MS
Wilmington

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Goshen MS
Fayetteville-Perry

Time  Points
14312 24
14:33.1
14:39.7 25
14437 26
14504 27
14:56.6 28
14574 29
15:02.8
15:.03.0 30
15:09.0
15:09.7
151158 31
151188 32
15:20.8
15221 33
15:222 34
15:222 35
15:22.3 36
15:23.2 37
15:26.0 38
15:279 39
15:29.6 40
15:33.0 41
16:25.2 42
16:48.1
17:34.3
18:075 43
18:15.7 44
18:445 45
18:46.6
19511 46
19:53.3
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Place Name
63 Eli Anderson
64 Carter Lindsey
65 Colton Perrmann
66 Colton Anders

67 Branson Gartner
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Grade
7

8
7
8

7

Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Individual

Team
Western Brown
Williamsburg
Goshen MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Western Brown

Time
20:27.7
21:37.4
22:13.8
24:04.4

25:13.7

10/05/21 -

Points
47
48

49

Results

10/5/2021 5:25pm



